ét kratki

Wall mounted bio-

fireplace DELTA 700 left-

sided set mix

SKU: DELTA/L/700/Z/MIX EAN: 5903751125068

€412.44

Technical data

General data

Color Black
Materials Steel
Pojemnos¢ biowktadki 0,75

Additional information

EAN 5903751125068

Certifications / Compliance

Meets requirements TOV

Physical parameters

Weight (kg) 14.22
Width (cm) 70
Height (cm) 48
Depth (cm) 28

Page1l/2

Publish Date: 20-05-2024




322
366

20 138
\
220

280

Publish Date: 20-05-2024

480

700

20

605

220

Page2/2



